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1 Pricing Proactis - Contract Management 

This document outlines the pricing options for the Proactis Contract Management 
solution.  
 
The pricing outlined caters for a defined number of named users, where relevant, as well 
as core and optional functionality. 
 
In all instances the subscription licence pricing is per annum, exclusive of any applicable 
taxes and includes the software, support and any software upgrades provided during the 
course of the minimum 3 year term. 

1.1 Included in all modules 

Anybody accessing the system is a named User. No other User types exist. 

Licence prices include all 

• Hosting 

• Support 

• Releases 

• Free-to-access User webinars 

1.2 Storage Limits 

The following storage limits apply: 
 
15GB  
Additional Storage charged at £50 per GB  
 

2 Core Licence costs 

Proactis Contract Management 

Item Product Code 
Price per 
annum 

Comments 

Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 25 Named Users 

GCP1CM-25 £14,810 Named User Licences 

Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 100 Named 
Users 

GCP1CM-100 £18,350 Named User Licences 

Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 200 Named 
Users 

GCP1CM-200 £22,070 Named User Licences 
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Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 300 Named 
Users 

GCP1CM-300 £25,370 Named User Licences 

Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 400 Named 
Users 

GCP1CM-400 £28,710 Named User Licences 

Base Solution with Core 
Engine and 500 Named 
Users 

GCP1CM-500 £31,970 Named User Licences 

Above 500 Users will require a special quotation 
Where multiple core modules are purchased, these can be reflected as a special, bundle 
price, dependent upon modules adopted. 

 

3 Optional Licence costs 

Proactis Contract Management 

Item Product Code 
Price per 
annum 

Comments 

Electronic document 
signature 

GCP1CM-DSIG £7,450 Enables electronic 
document signature - 
DocuSign & Adobe, 
licence required 
separately by the buyer 

Additional Languages* - one 
local/default language 
included 

GCP1CM-LNL 
e.g. Dutch) 

£5,940 Price per additional, 
supported language 

 

 

4 Professional Services costs 

A one-off implementation fee will be charged in the first year based on the number of days 
estimated to implement the solution, this will include configuration, testing and training.  

The Customer/Licensee will reimburse Proactis for any reasonable out-of-pocket 
expenses, including reasonable travel costs and expenses.  

Reimbursable expenses will be invoiced by Proactis to the Customer/Licensee. 
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Proactis Contract Management 

Item Product Code 
Price per 
annum 

Comments 

Consultancy (Including 
Technical Consultancy) 

GCPFS-UK £1,275 Consultancy days not 
including expenses 

Project Management GCPM-UK £1,275 Project Management 
days not including 
expenses 

Education  GCED-UK £1,549 Price is per course, 
including materials, not 
including expenses 

Open Class Room GCOPEN-UK £ 549 Price is per delegate, not 
including expenses 

    

. 

5 Integration costs 

Proactis Contract Management 

Item Product Code 
Price per 
annum 

Comments 

Rego Integration platform GSCP-INT-A £2,995 Price for single Proactis 
module excluding P2P. 
Requires Professional 
Services time for 
configuration and 
connection 

Rego Integration Platform 
Plus 

GCSP-INT £4,995 Price for combined 
Proactis modules or P2P 
as a single module. 
Requires Professional 
Services time for 
configuration and 
connection 

Rego Integration Platform - 
Standard Connector 
available 

GCSP-STD £6,995 Configurable connector 
available, still requires 
PS time for data 
mapping and 
configuration 
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6 Application Managed Service costs 

The Application Managed Service (AMS) is a Consultancy Support service which you can 
easily outsource tasks to. It enables you to advance the maturity of your Finance and 
Procurement functions and improve their performance. 
 
It can do this by: 
 

• Increasing your team’s capacity 

• Strengthening your team’s knowledge and capabilities 

• Enabling your team to focus on core finance and procurement activities 

• Accelerating User adoption and proving your transformations ROI 
 
These are example use cases 
 

• Setting up new users, permissions and roles 

• Process reviews and improvements 

• Changes to workflow tasks and reports 

• Creating new reports and dashboards, and having changes made to existing ones 

• Data cleansing 

 

Proactis Contract Management 

Hours per month allocated 
on an annual basis* 

Product Code Annual Price*** Set up charge** 

20 GCAMS-20-UK £44,800 £2,550 

30 GCAMS-30-UK £64,800 £3,825 

40 GCAMS-40-UK £81,600 £5,100 

    

*Hours not consumed in a month are forfeited and cannot be carried over into the 
following month 
** Setup - initial service planning and service alignment (Customer and Proactis) 
*** Annual Price includes a quarterly review and planning meeting to help the customer 
to plan and consume the Plan 

7 S2C bundled Licence offer 

NOTE THAT THIS IS A DISCOUNTED  BUNDLE OFFER AND IS TIMEBOUND BEING 
AVAILABLE ONLY AS FOLLOWS: 
 

• This pricing is for Orders placed with, and received by Proactis, by 25th July 2025 

• The standard Contract Terms apply 

• The Contract Term is for a minimum period of three years 
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• The contract must include Sourcing inclusive of Quick Quotes, Contract 
Management and Supplier Relationship Management modules, and the quoted 
professional services in a single order 

 

Proactis Source-to-Contract 
Including Quick Quotes and up to 500 Sourcing events per annum 

Item Product Codes 
Standard 
Price pa 

Discounted Bundle Price 
per annum 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 25 Named 
Users 

GCP1S-25 
GCP1SRM-25 
GCP1CM-25 
GCP1S-QQ 

£12,450 
£13,070 
£14,810 
£5,940 

 

£8,715 
£9,149 

£10,367 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £32,389 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 100 
Named Users 

GCP1S-100 
GCP1SRM-100 
GCP1CM-100 
GCP1S-QQ 

£14,460 
£14,950 
£18,350 
£5,940 

 

£10,122 
£10,465 
£12,845 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £37,590 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 200 
Named Users 

GCP1S-200 
GCP1SRM-200 
GCP1CM-200 
GCP1S-QQ 

£16,340 
£16,680 
£22,070 
£5,940 

 

£11,438 
£11,676 
£15,449 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £42,721 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 300 
Named Users 

GCP1S-300 
GCP1SRM-300 
GCP1CM-300 
GCP1S-QQ 

£18,010 
£18,140 
£25,370 
£5,940 

 

£12,607 
£12,698 
£17,759 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £47,222 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 400 
Named Users 

GCP1S-400 
GCP1SRM-400 
GCP1CM-400 
GCP1S-QQ 

£19,530 
£19,740 
£28,710 
£5,940 

 

£13,671 
£13,818 
£20,097 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £51,744 

S2C Solution with Core 
Engine and 500 
Named Users 

GCP1S-500 
GCP1SRM-500 
GCP1CM-500 
GCP1S-QQ 

£21,060 
£21,270 
£31,970 
£5,940 

 

£14,742 
£14,889 
£22,379 
£4,158 

 
TOTAL S2C £56,168 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 


