

G-Cloud 14 (RM1557.14) Lot 2 – Cloud Software (SaaS)

If you would like to enquire about this solution, please contact:

Name Title Public Sector Team Business Development

т∙

01937 545070

E: bid.management@proactis.com

Document details:

Reference Pricing 03 Version FINAL Date 07-May-24



Table of Contents

1	Pricing Proactis - Contract Management	ა
1.1 1.2	Included in all modules Storage Limits	3
2	Core Licence costs	3
3	Optional Licence costs	4
4	Professional Services costs	4
5	Integration costs	5
6	Application Managed Service costs	6
7	S2C bundled Licence offer	6

1 Pricing Proactis - Contract Management

This document outlines the pricing options for the Proactis Contract Management solution.

The pricing outlined caters for a defined number of named users, where relevant, as well as core and optional functionality.

In all instances the subscription licence pricing is per annum, exclusive of any applicable taxes and includes the software, support and any software upgrades provided during the course of the minimum 3 year term.

1.1 Included in all modules

Anybody accessing the system is a named User. No other User types exist.

Licence prices include all

- Hosting
- Support
- Releases
- Free-to-access User webinars

1.2 Storage Limits

The following storage limits apply:

15GB

Additional Storage charged at £50 per GB

2 Core Licence costs

Proactis Contract Management				
ltem	Product Code	Price per annum	Comments	
Base Solution with Core Engine and 25 Named Users	GCP1CM-25	£14,810	Named User Licences	
Base Solution with Core Engine and 100 Named Users	GCP1CM-100	£18,350	Named User Licences	
Base Solution with Core Engine and 200 Named Users	GCP1CM-200	£22,070	Named User Licences	



Base Solution with Core Engine and 300 Named Users	GCP1CM-300	£25,370	Named User Licences
Base Solution with Core Engine and 400 Named Users	GCP1CM-400	£28,710	Named User Licences
Base Solution with Core Engine and 500 Named Users	GCP1CM-500	£31,970	Named User Licences

Above 500 Users will require a special quotation

Where multiple core modules are purchased, these can be reflected as a special, bundle price, dependent upon modules adopted.

3 Optional Licence costs

Item	Product Code	Price per annum	Comments
Electronic document signature	GCP1CM-DSIG	£7,450	Enables electronic document signature - DocuSign & Adobe, licence required separately by the buyer
Additional Languages* - one local/default language included	GCP1CM-LNL e.g. Dutch)	£5,940	Price per additional, supported language

4 Professional Services costs

A one-off implementation fee will be charged in the first year based on the number of days estimated to implement the solution, this will include configuration, testing and training.

The Customer/Licensee will reimburse Proactis for any reasonable out-of-pocket expenses, including reasonable travel costs and expenses.

Reimbursable expenses will be invoiced by Proactis to the Customer/Licensee.



Proactis Contract Management				
Item	Product Code	Price per annum	Comments	
Consultancy (Including Technical Consultancy)	GCPFS-UK	£1,275	Consultancy days not including expenses	
Project Management	GCPM-UK	£1,275	Project Management days not including expenses	
Education	GCED-UK	£1,549	Price is per course, including materials, not including expenses	
Open Class Room	GCOPEN-UK	£ 549	Price is per delegate, not including expenses	

5 Integration costs

Proactis Contract Management				
ltem	Product Code	Price per annum	Comments	
Rego Integration platform	GSCP-INT-A	£2,995	Price for single Proactis module excluding P2P. Requires Professional Services time for configuration and connection	
Rego Integration Platform Plus	GCSP-INT	£4,995	Price for combined Proactis modules or P2P as a single module. Requires Professional Services time for configuration and connection	
Rego Integration Platform - Standard Connector available	GCSP-STD	£6,995	Configurable connector available, still requires PS time for data mapping and configuration	



6 Application Managed Service costs

The Application Managed Service (AMS) is a Consultancy Support service which you can easily outsource tasks to. It enables you to advance the maturity of your Finance and Procurement functions and improve their performance.

It can do this by:

- Increasing your team's capacity
- Strengthening your team's knowledge and capabilities
- Enabling your team to focus on core finance and procurement activities
- Accelerating User adoption and proving your transformations ROI

These are example use cases

- Setting up new users, permissions and roles
- Process reviews and improvements
- Changes to workflow tasks and reports
- Creating new reports and dashboards, and having changes made to existing ones
- Data cleansing

Proactis Contract Management				
Hours per month allocated on an annual basis*	Product Code	Annual Price***	Set up charge**	
20	GCAMS-20-UK	£44,800	£2,550	
30	GCAMS-30-UK	£64,800	£3,825	
40	GCAMS-40-UK	£81,600	£5,100	

^{*}Hours not consumed in a month are forfeited and cannot be carried over into the following month

7 S2C bundled Licence offer

NOTE THAT THIS IS A DISCOUNTED BUNDLE OFFER AND IS TIMEBOUND BEING AVAILABLE ONLY AS FOLLOWS:

- This pricing is for Orders placed with, and received by Proactis, by 25th July 2025
- The standard Contract Terms apply
- The Contract Term is for a minimum period of three years



^{**} Setup - initial service planning and service alignment (Customer and Proactis)

^{***} Annual Price includes a quarterly review and planning meeting to help the customer to plan and consume the Plan

 The contract must include Sourcing inclusive of Quick Quotes, Contract Management and Supplier Relationship Management modules, and the quoted professional services in a single order

Proactis Source-to-Contract Including Quick Quotes and up to 500 Sourcing events per annum				
Item	Product Codes	Standard Price pa	Discounted Bundle Price per annum	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 25 Named Users	GCP1S-25 GCP1SRM-25 GCP1CM-25 GCP1S-QQ	£12,450 £13,070 £14,810 £5,940	£8,715 £9,149 £10,367 £4,158	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 100 Named Users	GCP1S-100 GCP1SRM-100 GCP1CM-100 GCP1S-QQ	£14,460 £14,950 £18,350 £5,940	£10,122 £10,465 £12,845 £4,158	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 200 Named Users	GCP1S-200 GCP1SRM-200 GCP1CM-200 GCP1S-QQ	£16,340 £16,680 £22,070 £5,940	£11,438 £11,676 £15,449 £4,158 TOTAL S2C £42,721	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 300 Named Users	GCP1S-300 GCP1SRM-300 GCP1CM-300 GCP1S-QQ	£18,010 £18,140 £25,370 £5,940	£12,607 £12,698 £17,759 £4,158	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 400 Named Users	GCP1S-400 GCP1SRM-400 GCP1CM-400 GCP1S-QQ	£19,530 £19,740 £28,710 £5,940	£13,671 £13,818 £20,097 £4,158	
S2C Solution with Core Engine and 500 Named Users	GCP1S-500 GCP1SRM-500 GCP1CM-500 GCP1S-QQ	£21,060 £21,270 £31,970 £5,940	£14,742 £14,889 £22,379 £4,158 TOTAL S2C £56,168	

END OF DOCUMENT

